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NOAA Workforce Management Office, Consulting Services Division (CSD) – 12/22/16 

AGO/CAO/CFO/CIO/DUSO/NOS/UnSec/WFMO 
Human Resources Business Partner 

Stephanie C. Rainey 
Stephanie.Rainey@noaa,gov 
Kansas City, MO 

(301) 713-6301 

Office of the Chief Financial Officer (CFO)  
Karisse Carmack 
Karisse.Carmack@noaa.gov 
Silver Spring, MD 

(301) 713-1157 

Office of General Counsel (GCO) 
Office of Acquisition and Grants (AGO) 

 

Jennifer Tran 
Jennifer.L.Tran@noaa.gov 
Silver Spring, MD 
 

(301) 713-6325 

Office of the Chief Administrative Officer (CAO) 
Workforce Management Office (WFMO) 

 

Tatyana Bush 
Tatyana.R.Bush@noaa.gov 
Silver Spring, MD  
 

(301) 713-6384 

Office of the Chief Information Officer/High Performance Computing (CIO) 
Office of the UnderSecretary (UnSEC/DUSO) 
 

 

Brinklyn Hughes 
Brinklyn.Hughes@noaa.gov 
Silver Spring, MD 
 

(301) 713-6388 

National Ocean Service (NOS) 

Aisha Maxwell 
Aisha.Maxwell@noaa.gov 
 
John Catalano 
John.Catalano@noaa.gov 
Silver Spring, MD 
 
Susan “Lei” Kreft 
Susan.Kreft@noaa.gov 
Silver Spring, MD 
(will transfer to Seattle, WA) 

 
 
(301) 713-6377 
 
 
(301) 713-6309 
 
 
 
TBD 
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